
Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

70  
26  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

65  
26  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

70  
26  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

70  
26  

Martin Brattrud Inc.

MB Leather
 Grade

 
 Fabric Grades

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Monument Mid Back 2115 2327 3375 3553 3735 2394 2484 2574 2655 2745 2835 2925 3015 3105 4.5 81 OW 29
932-01 Chair

 Arms
 
Standard in fully upholstered base and wood legs

 Available with button (BTN), add $18

OD
 OH
 SH
 AH
 SD
 WBA

28
 33
 18.5

 26
 20
 22

   

Monument Mid Back 1967 2164 3227 3405 3587 2246 2336 2426 2507 2597 2687 2777 2867 2957 4.5 81 OW 29
932-05 Chair

 Armless
 
Standard in fully upholstered base and wood legs

 Available with button (BTN), add $18

OD
 OH
 SH
 SD

28
 33
 18.5

 20
   

Monument Mid Back 2047 2252 3447 3645 3847 2357 2457 2557 2647 2747 2847 2947 3047 3147 5 90 OW 29
932-06LAF Chair

 Arm LAF
 
Standard in fully upholstered base and wood legs

 Available with button (BTN), add $18
 Available with RAF arms (932-06RAF), deduct $1

OD
 OH
 SH
 AH
 SD

28
 33
 18.5

 26
 20

   

Monument Mid Back 2047 2252 3447 3645 3847 2357 2457 2557 2647 2747 2847 2947 3047 3147 5 90 OW 29
932-07RAF Chair

 Arm RAF
 
Standard in fully upholstered base and wood legs

 Available with button (BTN), add $18

OD
 OH
 SH
 AH
 SD

28
 33
 18.5

 26
 20

   



Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

140  
51  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

140  
51  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

705  
464  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

185  
73  

Martin Brattrud Inc.

MB Leather
 Grade

 
 Fabric Grades

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Monument Mid Back 3362 3698 5881 6238 6602 3920 4100 4280 4442 4622 4802 4982 5162 5342 9 162 OW 58
932-58 Sofa

 Arms
 
Standard in fully upholstered base and wood legs

 Available with button (BTN), add $36

OD
 OH
 SH
 AH
 SD
 WBA

28
 33
 18.5

 26
 20
 54

   

Monument Mid Back 3215 3537 5734 6091 6455 3773 3953 4133 4295 4475 4655 4835 5015 5195 9 162 OW 58
932-58NA Sofa

 Armless
 
Standard in fully upholstered base and wood legs

 Available with button (BTN), add $18

OD
 OH
 SH
 SD
 WBA

28
 33
 18.5

 20
 54

   

Monument Mid Back 4590 5049 8229 8744 9270 5396 5656 5916 6150 6410 6670 6930 7190 7450 13 234 OW 87
932-87 Sofa

 Arms
 
Standard in fully upholstered base and wood legs

 Available with button (BTN), add $54

OD
 OH
 SH
 AH
 SD
 WBA

28
 33
 18.5

 26
 20
 81

   

Monument Mid Back 4294 4723 7933 8448 8974 5100 5360 5620 5854 6114 6374 6634 6894 7154 13 234 OW 87
932-87NA Sofa

 Armless
 
Standard in fully upholstered base and wood legs

 Available with button (BTN), add $54

OD
 OH
 SH
 AH
 SD
 WBA

28
 33
 18.5

 26
 20
 81

   



Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

73  
27  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

70  
27  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

73  
27  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

73  
27  

Martin Brattrud Inc.

MB Leather
 Grade

 
 Fabric Grades

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Monument High Back 2294 2523 4043 4291 4544 2682 2807 2932 3044 3169 3294 3419 3544 3669 6.25 112.5 OW 29
933-01 Chair

 Arms
 
Standard in fully upholstered base and wood legs

 Available with button (BTN), add $18

OD
 OH
 SH
 AH
 SD
 WBA

29
 43
 18.5

 26
 20
 24

   

Monument High Back 2149 2364 3618 3826 4039 2475 2580 2685 2779 2884 2989 3094 3199 3304 5.25 94.5 OW 29
933-05 Chair

 Armless
 
Standard in fully upholstered base and wood legs

 Available with button (BTN), add $18

OD
 OH
 SH
 SD

29
 43
 18.5

 20
   

Monument High Back 2247 2472 3856 4084 4317 2604 2719 2834 2937 3052 3167 3282 3397 3512 5.75 103.5 OW 29
933-06LAF Chair

 Arm LAF
 
Standard in fully upholstered base and wood legs

 Available with button (BTN), add $18
 Available with RAF arms (933-06RAF), deduct $1

OD
 OH
 SH
 AH
 SD

29
 43
 18.5

 26
 20

   

Monument High Back 2247 2472 3856 4084 4317 2604 2719 2834 2937 3052 3167 3282 3397 3512 5.75 103.5 OW 29
933-07RAF Chair

 Arm RAF
 
Standard in fully upholstered base and wood legs

 Available with button (BTN), add $18

OD
 OH
 SH
 AH
 SD

29
 43
 18.5

 26
 20

   



Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

150  
53  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

150  
53  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

195  
75  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

195  
75  

Martin Brattrud Inc.

MB Leather
 Grade

 
 Fabric Grades

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Monument High Back 3744 4118 6823 7259 7704 4426 4646 4866 5064 5284 5504 5724 5944 6164 11 198 OW 58
933-58 Sofa

 Arms
 
Standard in fully upholstered base and wood legs

 Available with button (BTN), add $36

OD
 OH
 SH
 AH
 SD
 WBA

28
 43
 18.5

 26
 20
 54

   

Monument High Back 3599 3959 6678 7114 7559 4281 4501 4721 4919 5139 5359 5579 5799 6019 11 198 OW 58
933-58NA Sofa

 Armless
 
Standard in fully upholstered base and wood legs

 Available with button (BTN), add $36

OD
 OH
 SH
 SD
 WBA

28
 43
 18.5

 20
 54

   

Monument High Back 4890 5379 9228 9842 10470 5851 6161 6471 6750 7060 7370 7680 7990 8300 15.5 279 OW 87
933-87 Sofa

 Arms
 
Standard in fully upholstered base and wood legs

 Available with button (BTN), add $54

OD
 OH
 SH
 AH
 SD
 WBA

29
 43
 18.5

 26
 20
 81

   

Monument High Back 4600 5060 8938 9552 10180 5561 5871 6181 6460 6770 7080 7390 7700 8010 15.5 279 OW 87
933-87NA Sofa

 Armless
 
Standard in fully upholstered base and wood legs

 Available with button (BTN), add $54

OD
 OH
 SH
 SD
 WBA

29
 43
 18.5

 20
 81

   



Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

65  
30  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

65  
30  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

70  
31  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

70  
31  

Martin Brattrud Inc.

MB Leather
 Grade

 
 Fabric Grades

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Monument Wedge 2244 2468 3504 3682 3864 2523 2613 2703 2784 2874 2964 3054 3144 3234 4.5 81 OW 34
932-08 Mid Back

 Outside Wedge
 Armless

 
Standard in fully upholstered base and wood legs

 Available with button (BTN), add $18

OD
 OH
 SH
 SD

28
 33
 18.5

 20
   

Monument Wedge 2235 2459 3495 3673 3855 2514 2604 2694 2775 2865 2955 3045 3135 3225 4.5 81 OW 34
932-09 Mid Back

 Inside Wedge
 Armless

 
Standard in fully upholstered base and wood legs

 Available with button (BTN), add $18

OD
 OH
 SH
 SD

28
 33
 18.5

 20
   

Monument Wedge 2444 2688 3983 4201 4424 2785 2895 3005 3104 3214 3324 3434 3544 3654 5.5 99 OW 34
933-08 High Back

 Outside Wedge
 Armless

 
Standard in fully upholstered base and wood legs

 Available with button (BTN), add $18

OD
 OH
 SH
 SD

29
 43
 18.5

 20
   

Monument Wedge 2438 2682 3977 4195 4418 2779 2889 2999 3098 3208 3318 3428 3538 3648 5.5 99 OW 34
933-09 High Back

 Inside Wedge
 Armless

 
Standard in fully upholstered base and wood legs

 Available with button (BTN), add $18

OD
 OH
 SH
 SD

29
 43
 18.5

 20
   




